Place

60

9/19/2023

Bib#

4863
5326
5105
5233
5111
5074
5325
4869
4990
5323
5203
5297
5104
5320
5327
4976
4989
4981
4942
5112
5295
5109
5069
4936
5070
5071
4939
5174
4866
4862
4948
4979
5026
5296
5067
5108
4947
5063
5103
4977
5020
4871
5110
5300
5029
4872
5163
5076
5220
5100
5072
5206
5107
4870
4991
5101
5022
4985
4873
5204

John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 19, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' 5000 Meter Run ***%

Name Gr Team

Adeline Bauer 12 Ashland
Brielle Simula 9 Wrenshall
Jenna Hursh 12 Northwestern
Tayler Mcmeekin 11 Superior
Ashlyn Sutherland 11 Northwestern
Brooklyn Wasche 10 Moose Lake
Ruth Sandstrom 11 Wrenshall
Grace Swanson 10 Ashland
Harper Sheehan 9 Hayward
Isabel Riley 10 Wrenshall
Elena Almonte 10 Superior
Greta Hart 9 Washburn
Claire Germano 10 Northwestern
Sara Cid 11 Wrenshall
Keanna Simula 12 Wrenshall
Lydia Bergschneider 11 Hayward

Lola Olsen 10 Hayward
Maria Halberg 10 Hayward

Macy Hanson 11 Esko

Shayna Wick 12 Northwestern
Cassie Claremboux 11 Washburn
Sophie Navarro 9 Northwestern
Kaylin Mortenson 8 Moose Lake
Elly Barta 10 Esko

Amelia Olson 11 Moose Lake
Nia Petry 9 Moose Lake
Marie Eng 8 Esko

Maritza Serrano-Orozco 12 Solon Springs/Northwood
Maria Fanchi 10 Ashland

Leah Anderson 10 Ashland
Lizzy Wells 11 Esko

Erin Ewert 12 Hayward
Haylie LaLone 7 Hermantown
Cadence Colby 9 Washburn
Olivia Jutila 11 Moose Lake
Jael Lintula 9 Northwestern
Mari Sathre 8 Esko

Isabel Dewey 10 Moose Lake
Michaela Geissler 10 Northwestern
Brooke Brennen 12 Hayward
Josie Couilliard 12 Hermantown
Penelope Thiele 9 Ashland
Najhaia Nelson 12 Northwestern
Malla Latvakoski 12 Washburn
Morgan Panichi 9 Hermantown
Kelsey Weber 9 Ashland
Aubrey Guttormson 12 Solon Springs/Northwood
Danica Wyman 9 Moose Lake
Kyra Hovis 12 Superior

Ivy Bennis 12 Northwestern
Abby Vargo 10 Moose Lake
Nadia Bjerketvedt 11 Superior
Amber Lichtenberg 11 Northwestern
Hope Swanson 11 Ashland
Hailey Waystedt 11 Hayward
Ailie Clemmer 9 Northwestern
Cadence Downs 8 Hermantown
Greta Maki 11 Hayward
Olivia Zzar 12 Ashland

Nora Anderson 11 Superior

6:28PM

Partly Cloudy,

70° F
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Place

90

9/19/2023

Bib#

5209
5064
5077
5219
5030
5102
5208
4946
5028
5240
5242
5215
5175
5154
5073
4940
4925
4992
5106
5329
4865
4938
5166
5224
5212
5054
4978
5075
5304
5236

Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS

John Woodbury Invitational

Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin

September 19,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Isabel Carlson
Jess Goble
Katelyn Youngberg
Abbryelle Hatinger
Elliana Reuter
Jordan Downey
Madilyn Carey
Kellie Renne
Libby Oaks
Lili Sakuray
Rylie Tepsa
Addyson Gallegher
Sophia Smith
Lily Borst
Bekah Vogt
Tuula Hallsten
Lily Ramsey
Addison Werner
Kara Kephart
Nadia Tessier
Hailey Earing
Leah Borden
Madison Jacobs
Paige Johnson
Sophia Fisher
Ruth Nelson
Kendal DeCora
Aubrie Wright
Isabella Ramirez
Halle Peterson
6:28PM

*%%% Girls'

Weather:

10

Partly Cloudy,

5000 Meter Run #****

Superior

Moose Lake

Moose Lake

Superior

Hermantown

Northwestern

Superior

Esko

Hermantown

Superior

Superior

Superior

Solon Springs/Northwood
Solon Springs/Northwood
Moose Lake

Esko

Drummond

Hayward

Northwestern

Wrenshall

Ashland

Esko

Solon Springs/Northwood
Superior

Superior

Lakeview Christian Academy

Hayward
Moose Lake
Washburn
Superior

70° F
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60

John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 19, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*

TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team
1 4863 Adeline Bauer 12 Ashland
2 5326 Brielle Simula 9 Wrenshall
3 5105 Jenna Hursh 12 Northwestern
4 5233 Tayler Mcmeekin 11 Superior
5 5111 Ashlyn Sutherland 11 Northwestern
6 5074 Brooklyn Wasche 10 Moose Lake
7 5325 Ruth Sandstrom 11 Wrenshall
8 4869 Grace Swanson 10 Ashland
9 4990 Harper Sheehan 9 Hayward
10 5323 Isabel Riley 10 Wrenshall
11 5203 Elena Almonte 10 Superior
12 5297 Greta Hart 9 Washburn
13 5104 Claire Germano 10 Northwestern
14 5320 Sara Cid 11 Wrenshall
15 5327 Keanna Simula 12 Wrenshall
16 4976 Lydia Bergschneider 11 Hayward
17 4989 Lola Olsen 10 Hayward
18 4981 Maria Halberg 10 Hayward
19 4942 Macy Hanson 11 Esko
20 5112 Shayna Wick 12 Northwestern
21 5295 Cassie Claremboux 11 washburn
22 5109 Sophie Navarro 9 Northwestern
23 5069 Kaylin Mortenson 8 Moose Lake
24 4936 Elly Barta 10 Esko
25 5070 Amelia Olson 11 Moose Lake
26 5071 Nia Petry 9 Moose Lake
27 4939 Marie Eng 8 Esko
28 5174 Maritza Serrano-0rozco 12 Solon Springs/Northwood
29 4866 Maria Fanchi 10 Ashland
30 4862 Leah Anderson 10 Ashland
31 4948 Lizzy Wells 11 Esko
32 4979 Erin Ewert 12 Hayward
33 5026 Haylie LaLone 7 Hermantown
34 5296 Cadence Colby 9 Washburn
35 5067 Olivia Jutila 11 Moose Lake
36 5108 Jael Lintula 9 Northwestern
37 4947 Mari Sathre 8 Esko
38 5063 TIsabel Dewey 10 Moose Lake
39 5103 Michaela Geissler 10 Northwestern
40 4977 Brooke Brennen 12 Hayward
41 5020 Josie Couilliard 12 Hermantown
42 4871 Penelope Thiele 9 Ashland
43 5300 Malla Latvakoski 12 Washburn
44 5029 Morgan Panichi 9 Hermantown
45 4872 Kelsey Weber 9 Ashland
46 5163 Aubrey Guttormson 12 Solon Springs/Northwood
47 5076 Danica Wyman 9 Moose Lake
48 5220 Kyra Hovis 12 Superior
49 5206 Nadia Bjerketvedt 11 Superior
50 4870 Hope Swanson 11 Ashland
51 4991 Hailley Waystedt 11 Hayward
52 5022 Cadence Downs 8 Hermantown
53 5204 Nora Anderson 11 Superior
54 5209 Isabel Carlson 10 Superior
55 5219 Abbryelle Hatinger 9 Superior
56 5030 Elliana Reuter 11 Hermantown
57 4946 Kellie Renne 8 Esko
58 5028 Libby Oaks 9 Hermantown
59 5175 Sophia Smith 9 Solon Springs/Northwood
60 5154 Lily Borst 12 Solon Springs/Northwood

9/19/2023 6:28PM

Page 1
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John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 19, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*

Place TmPl Bib# Name
61 61 4940 Tuula Hallsten
62 4925 Lily Ramsey
63 62 5329 Nadia Tessier
64 63 5166 Madison Jacobs
65 5054 Ruth Nelson
66 64 5304 Isabella Ramirez
9/19/2023 6:28PM

Gr

8
10
10

9
10

9

Esko

Drummond

Wrenshall

Solon Springs/Northwood
Lakeview Christian Academy
Washburn

Page 2



John Woodbury Invitational

Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS

Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 19,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

Wrenshall

Brielle Simula
Ruth Sandstrom
Isabel Riley
Sara Cid
Keanna Simula
Nadia Tessier

Northwestern

Jenna Hursh
Ashlyn Sutherland
Claire Germano
Shayna Wick
Sophie Navarro
Jael Lintula
Michaela Geissler

Hayward

Harper Sheehan

Lydia Bergschneider

Lola Olsen
Maria Halberg
Erin Ewert
Brooke Brennen
Hailey Waystedt

Ashland

Adeline Bauer
Grace Swanson
Maria Fanchi
Leah Anderson
Penelope Thiele
Kelsey Weber
Hope Swanson

Moose Lake

Brooklyn Wasche
Kaylin Mortenson
Amelia Olson

Nia Petry

Olivia Jutila
Isabel Dewey
Danica Wyman

Macy Hanson
Elly Barta
Marie Eng
Lizzy Wells
Mari Sathre
Kellie Renne
Tuula Hallsten

(22:27.5

(22:48.1

(23:32.3

(23:42.1

(24:01.1

(24:29.1

112:17.3 2:40.0)

114:00.1 2:39.7)

117:41.3 2:29.3)

118:30.4 5:09.6)

120:05.2 3:19.1)

122:25.2 2:04.1)



John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin

September 19,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

Superior

Tayler Mcmeekin
Elena Almonte

Kyra Hovis

Nadia Bjerketvedt
Nora Anderson
Isabel Carlson
Abbryelle Hatinger

Washburn

Greta Hart

Cassie Claremboux
Cadence Colby
Malla Latvakoski
Isabella Ramirez

Hermantown

Haylie LaLone
Josie Couilliard
Morgan Panichi
Cadence Downs
Elliana Reuter
Libby Oaks

Solon Springs/Northwood

Maritza Serrano-0rozco
Aubrey Guttormson
Sophia Smith

Lily Borst

Madison Jacobs

(25:13.6 126:07.8 6:22.4)

(26:47.8 133:59.012:07.4)

(26:42.1 133:30.5 3:35.4)

(28:18.2 141:30.9 6:59.3)



Place TmPl Bib#
1 1 5110
2 2 5100
3 3 5072
4 4 5107
5 5 5101
6 4985
7 4873
8 6 5064
9 7 5077

10 8 5102
11 9 5208
12 10 5240
13 11 5242
14 12 5215
15 13 5073
16 4992
17 14 5106
18 4865
19 4938
20 15 5224
21 16 5212
22 4978
23 17 5075
24 18 5236
9/19/2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Girls' Junior Varsity Results ***x

Najhaia Nelson
Ivy Bennis

Abby Vargo

Amber Lichtenberg
Ailie Clemmer
Greta Maki

Olivia Zar

Jess Goble
Katelyn Youngberg
Jordan Downey
Madilyn Carey
Lili Sakuray
Rylie Tepsa
Addyson Gallegher
Bekah Vogt
Addison Werner
Kara Kephart
Hailey Earing
Leah Borden

Paige Johnson
Sophia Fisher
Kendal DeCora
Aubrie Wright
Halle Peterson

6:28PM

Gr

12
12
10
11
9
11
12
9
9
12
12
10
10
9
9
11
11
8
9
11
12
11
9
10

John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin

September 19, 2023

Northwestern
Northwestern
Moose Lake
Northwestern
Northwestern
Hayward
Ashland
Moose Lake
Moose Lake
Northwestern
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Moose Lake
Hayward
Northwestern
Ashland

Esko
Superior
Superior
Hayward
Moose Lake
Superior

Page 1
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(
(

16)
18)

John Woodbury Invitational

Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS

Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 19,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

***%x Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ***x

Northwestern

Najhaia Nelson
Ivy Bennis

Amber Lichtenberg
Ailie Clemmer
Jordan Downey
Kara Kephart

Moose Lake

Abby Vargo

Jess Goble
Katelyn Youngberg
Bekah Vogt

Aubrie Wright

Superior

Madilyn Carey
Lili Sakuray
Rylie Tepsa
Addyson Gallegher
Paige Johnson
Sophia Fisher
Halle Peterson

(27:17.6 136:27.9 2:52.2)

(29:31.0 147:34.9 6:58.8)

(29:49.3 149:06.3 3:17.2)



Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 1 5027 Zoey Lucarelli
2 2 5228 Jenna Leask
3 3 5156 Penelope Burfield
4 4 5162 Allette Guttormson
5 5302 Aurora Olson
6 5 5018 Audrine Blair
7 6 5328 Lucy Stevens
8 7 5140 Nora Navarro
9 8 5330 Teagen Tessier
10 9 5321 Lila Dalen
11 10 5281 Dillan Skandel
12 11 5021 Kenzie Davis
13 12 5157 Valencia Burfield
14 13 5143 Dakota Tahtinen
15 14 5171 Addison McCuskey
16 15 4887 Elizabeth Brilla
17 16 5019 Morgan Buck
18 17 5155 Savana Budisalovich
19 18 5230 Mazie Lind
20 19 4893 Laura Lund
21 20 4888 Emma Brilla
22 5301 Aubree Markin
23 21 5223 Avery Johnson
24 22 5319 Vera Brown
25 23 5205 Bria Beiswenger
26 24 5144 Carmyn Thompson
27 5299 Josephine LaFrancois
28 25 5164 Taylor Hankins
29 26 5160 Sabrina Glassmaker
30 27 5322 Annika Enrickso
31 28 5138 Autumn Fredrickson
32 29 5243 Lily Walstrom
33 5165 Zoey Harden
34 30 5141 Evelyn Ploetz
35 31 4890 Winnifred Foster-Reimer
36 32 5214 Emily Gallagher
37 33 4895 Iyana Pero
38 5207 Eva Calore
39 4924 Jordyn Kutyba
40 34 4892 Memphis Laakonen
41 35 4894 Elenore Macky
42 4897 June Thiele
43 5158 Anna Dahlberg
44 36 4988 Kajsa Nelson
45 5221 Mckinley Howarth
46 5226 Edyn Kock
47 5227 Chloe Kramp
48 4886 Madison Bigo
49 5237 Kim Philaja
50 5060 Zaylin Zakovec
51 4907 Marit zifko
52 5170 KayCee Love
53 5167 Karlee Kasinkas
54 5161 Kylie Golburg
55 5159 Olivia Edwards
56 37 5024 Cora Kerfeld
57 4896 Lilly Robertson
58 5235 Katelynn Monroe
59 5210 Kate Conlan
60 5246 Sidney Winterscheidt
9/19/2023 6:28PM

John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin

September 19,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls'
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Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****

Hermantown

Superior

Solon Springs/Northwood
Solon Springs/Northwood
Washburn

Hermantown

Wrenshall

Northwestern Middle School
Wrenshall

Wrenshall

Superior

Hermantown

Solon Springs/Northwood
Northwestern Middle School
Solon Springs/Northwood
Ashland Middle School
Hermantown

Solon Springs/Northwood
Superior

Ashland Middle School
Ashland Middle School
Washburn

Superior

Wrenshall

Superior

Northwestern Middle School
Washburn

Solon Springs/Northwood
Solon Springs/Northwood
Wrenshall

Northwestern Middle School
Superior

Solon Springs/Northwood
Northwestern Middle School
Ashland Middle School
Superior

Ashland Middle School
Superior

Drummond

Ashland Middle School
Ashland Middle School
Ashland Middle School
Solon Springs/Northwood
Hayward

Superior

Superior

Superior

Ashland Middle School
Superior

Mellen

Bayfield

Solon Springs/Northwood
Solon Springs/Northwood
Solon Springs/Northwood
Solon Springs/Northwood
Hermantown

Ashland Middle School
Superior

Superior

Superior

Page 1
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John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 19, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****

Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team
61 5249 Claire Mathias 6 Superior
62 38 5324 Selah Rupp 8 Wrenshall
63 39 4986 Quinn Martin 7 Hayward
64 40 4982 Cynthia Hart 8 Hayward
65 5231 Paige Lindberg 6 Superior
66 41 5145 Ava Waldvogel 9 Northwestern Middle School
67 42 5142 Emily Schmidt 7 Northwestern Middle School
68 5137 Monica Fouts 6 Northwestern Middle School
69 4898 Danika Trapp 7 Ashland Middle School
70 5225 Ruby Kilgore 7 Superior
71 4906 Hazel Butterfield 7 Bayfield
72 5266 Rose Heart 6 Superior
73 5139 Kaydence Harding 7 Northwestern Middle School
74 43 4983 Ida Hart 6 Hayward
75 5303 Ela Peacock 8 Washburn
76 5172 Kellyn Nelson 5 Solon Springs/Northwood
77 4949 Hailey Zimmerman 8 Esko
78 5245 Kate Westlund 8 Superior
79 5218 Sylva Hanson 8 Superior
80 44 4980 Helen Grounds 7 Hayward
81 5239 Mya Ramirez 8 Superior
82 5168 Isabella Kivi 5 Solon Springs/Northwood
83 5169 Addison Linden 5 Solon Springs/Northwood
84 4943 Madilyn Hawkinson 8 Esko
85 5213 Brynn Grossman 7 Superior
9/19/2023 6:28PM

Page 2
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John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 19, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' Middle School Team Score ***x*

Solon Springs/Northwood (16:13.8 81:08.7 2:07.9)
Penelope Burfield 8 15:09.1
Allette Guttormson 7 15:11.5
Valencia Burfield 7 16:43.3
Addison McCuskey 7 16:47.8
Savana Budisalovich 8 17:17.0
Taylor Hankins 7 18:25.9
Sabrina Glassmaker 7 18:27.5
Hermantown (16:50.2 84:10.9 6:23.6)
Zoey Lucarelli 6 14:26.3
Audrine Blair 6 15:30.6
Kenzie Davis 6 16:19.4
Morgan Buck 6 17:04.7
Cora Kerfeld 6 20:49.9
Wrenshall (16:48.9 84:04.1 2:48.2)
Lucy Stevens 10 15:42.7
Teagen Tessier 9 15:49.9
Lila Dalen 8 15:52.3
Vera Brown 8 18:08.3
Annika Enrickso 6 18:30.9
Selah Rupp 8 21:28.5
Superior (16:56.0 84:40.0 3:19.0)

Jenna Leask 8 8
Dillan Skandel 8 3
Mazie Lind 7 .9
Avery Johnson 9 18:05.2
Bria Beilswenger 6 8
Lily Walstrom 7 2
Emily Gallagher 7 2

Northwestern Middle School (17:43.0 88:34.9 3:17.2)

Nora Navarro 7 8
Dakota Tahtinen 6 2
Carmyn Thompson 7 .0
Autumn Fredrickson 8 18:39.9
Evelyn Ploetz 6 0
Ava Waldvogel 9 3
Emily Schmidt 7 2

Ashland Middle School (18:05.5 90:27.5 2:23.8)

Elizabeth Brilla 7 8
Laura Lund 8 6
Emma Brilla 8 .2
Winnifred Foster-Reimer 8 19:08.3
Iyana Pero 7 6
Memphis Laakonen 8 9
Elenore Macky 7 8



John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 19, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' Middle School Team Score ***x*

7. 202 Hayward (22:32.8 112:43.8 6:10.1)

1 36 Kajsa Nelson 6 7
2 39 Quinn Martin 7 .1
3 40 Cynthia Hart 8 21:38.6
4 43 1Ida Hart 6 6
5 44 Helen Grounds 7 8



